bungaiow on QuAet stregt V.T.8, firs?

mig. ot 10%. Asking only $41,500.
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Ford — 3 bedroom backsphit rec room,
signe firepice, beautiful rock gardens,

H- ;__r--_?m&__;' .

NEWLISTING IN
GLENWILLIAMS

You can't get & batter view of natures

GREATLY REDUCEDI
This is & ige. 2 storey famiy home,

{naturing central air & air clesnor.
Gardenar's dalight. View it with Cathy
Peamego. :

giory than from the dack of this lovaly

4 bedrcom home overdocking the CHECi(THlSﬂHE.

out door fireplace, 10% % 1st mort. Credit River. Features 3 wakouts, 2

firepiaces and more. Calt Pat Hammer, FORTOP VALUE

Call Jobn Kroaren 8775165 82-33

iy g

$100.000 MTGE. AT 13%%

. FOR3IYEARS

Large homs for the fam, Air cond., alr

cleaner, 4 badrooms. Move In cond.

FP. in Rec Room. Call John Kroazan
82 -~ 22

w3 R L T Y i A
Ao T e e .-?T..,'-* Lol
gl M a1 oY PR

1300 SQ. FT.

Commercial Building. Paved parking.
Good location. Full basement. Cal
8236

Jedn Kroazren 877-5166,

IR

TTUNITMOTEL
Swimming pool, caved drive, 3 bed-
foom bungalow, FP.in LR, All this for
ene prica. Call John Kroezen 877-
: 12— 13

L] i‘i

-Pond, charming 3 bedroom bunga-
- how — 3 bathrooms — 2 brick firaplacesy,
rec room, 1831 morigage 13% % due

1906 Asking 494900, Call Herb

Spitzer B77-5186, . B2~4B

. WINTER EVENINGS
fn front of an open fire in the ground
floor fam. room. of this 2 storey home
and quite atordabla. AN brick, 2 car
gerage. Pricet! at only $88,900. Calt
Lucks Rens 577-5185. 82--12

DOWN BY THE RIVERSIDE!
Tera Cotta—Spacious 4 bed. bung.,
famlly roomn with wood stove.
:-utl-h.ﬂm-d lot. Call Oigs Fecun,

$142.500 e
Baautiful country home on 15 woodad
acres with pond and cresk fastures
unkpe open concept kitchen, amwa
with cozry firsplace for family dining.
Let me tolf you mars! Sharon Pinkney.
B _ : 228

$79.8900

10% first mongage tH Aug. B3, 3 7

bdmm bk bungalow attached garage.
Finkahwed 2 bdrm in-law suite. For de-
tadis call Shawon Pinkney, Br—24

.2 bhay

gagn. Asking 606,900, Cat Herb

- BEAUTIFULOLDER 2

STOREY HOME
Huge famiy room, barn with loft, pius
garaps, have vyour
shop - Located just North of George-
1own in Village — Asking $89,900. Call
Hert: Spitzer B77-5165.

SOUTH GEORGETOWN
3 bedroom beick bungalow, rec room
tireplace. Horse barn 48 x 24, 6 stalls
tack rgom, & paddocks~1 bedroom
cottage. Lot 225 x 300. Don't miss this

property at only $189,000. Call Herb
Spitzor 877.5165, B2 - 55

A

h .-'m-__..,_.. |
COUNTRY SETTING
3 badrogm, lormal living. Kitchen pine
cupbosrds patio doors to sun deck.
Rec room, brick fireplace, 2 bath-
tooms, 200 x 304 ft. for. Asking
4105,900. Coll Herb Spitzer 877-5165.
' 82 =25

. 4

A

VILLAGE SETTING
J bedroom brick bungalow, frepleca

- - in Living Room, rec room started with

raughed o fireplace, 2 betiwooms,

contral air. Beautiful 97 x 248 treed fot,

Asking $96,500. Cat Herh Spitzer B77-
5108, . &2—-0n

COME & VIEW

The fait colours onn this lovely lot.

Ready for your dream bome—55 x

. 200=Creet aron. Cs¥ Cothy Perego. -

B2-12
$10.000 REDUCTION

" Must be sold. Unusual homs on §

ares. Opan concept kitchen DR and
LR with sunken conversition pit. Main
floor family room and laundry soom,
15% % mortgage. Low hesting coat.
Only 489,900, Call Freddie Burton.

HZ . b4

room plus T.V. room, Lorraine Rikey
haa detaila, Br7-5165. TR -0t

NEW STEEL BLDG. '
Excetlont 2 bad, bung., full basement, |-
16 min. 'to Goorgeatown GO. Only |-
054,900. Calt Olga Fedun at877-6165. Ll 18

PRICED TO SELL $88,900.00
DOUBLELOT- -
SUPER LOCATION
Custom built bungalow on a heautiful -
traed . Fireplace in living room.
Large dining roomn. Single car gamge

W .

and much more, Call Audrey Daviea,
: 2z —25

On mature treed acre lot, 2 badroom
home, separate dining room, bedroom
in divided bosomentlow heatingl

_tosts. Vendor wake back Mig. at good

rate. Asking $89.500. Call Murray
Smith, ' 8216

- ACTON

Grand otder homa for restoring. 3
bodrooms, unfinshed atiic, bardwood
lloors, stained plass windows in [arge
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